Kup Panceva-2021
Pancevo, 20/11/2021

Disciplina 10
11/20/2021 - 12:00

Zenski, 400m Slobodno/Free

11 godina i stariji
Startna lista

Grupa lod6

1
2
3
4

5 KOVAC STRIKO, Aleksandra

6

7
8

LIJUBISAVLJEVIC, Milica
MILOSEVIC, Una

Grupa 3 od 6

O ~NOOULDd WNPE

IVANOVIC, Ksenia
DAVIDOVIC, Draginja
KNEZEVIC, Lena
ANDRASIC, Nina
JOSIC, Sara

SIMON, Sara
BJELOVUK, Sara
VUKOSAVLJEVIC, Lena

Grupa 5 od 6

0 ~NO O WNP

GAJIC, Stasa

BANJAC, Mia
MILUTINOVIC, Srna
MAKSIMOVIC, Jovana
STEVANOVIC, Teodora
KONSTANTINOV, Danica
STIJEPANOVIC, Katarina
NOVOVIC, Petra

G.R.

09
10
10

09
07
10
10
09

06
09

09
08
10
07
09
10

10

SRE
SPRO
SPRO

MOR
NBG
TENT
SPRO
11A
PRO
BPK
NBG

VvOJ
NS
DPA
NBG
VOJ
DPA
22ABL
SSU

5255

7:06.84
7:55.57

5:45.04
5:42.83
5:36.89
5:31.65
5:33.25
5:36.98
5:43.61
5:48.19

Grupa 2 od 6

1

O ~NOULA WN

STANKOVIC, Jovana
MITROVIC, Ruzica
CVETKOVIC, Aleksandra
SIMPRAGA, Emilija
CURKOVIC, Ana

CANIC, Marija

SVITLICA, Teodora

Grupa 4 od 6

O ~NOULDh WNPEP

GUDURAS, Tea
PAJAZITOVIC, Snezana
CVOROVIC, Stasa
KRAGULJ, Vanja
VUCIC, Iva

HODZIC, Masa
VUKOVOJAC, Mia
MILOVANOVIC, Dora

Grupa 6 od 6

0O ~NO U1 WNPE

BARJAKTAROQVIC, Dunja
RADQOS, Helena
POPOQVIC, Ekaterina
GONCIN, Tara

DUNJIC, Marta
MILJANIC, Anastasija
TRICKOVIC, Katarina
SEDER, Lea

G.R.

10
08
02
10
09
09
09

06

09
08
10

06
08

08
07
09
09
04
08

10

MOR NT
BPK NT
BPK NT
NBG NT
22ABL NT
BPK NT
BPK NT
22ABL 6:11.72
NBG 6:06.19
VOJ 5:59.92
22ABL 5:50.42
22ABL 5:53.51
PAR 6:05.04
22ABL 6:06.81
NBG 6:49.25
BAR 5:23.85
PAR 5:18.74
11A 5:11.86
PAR 5:04.68
RAD 5:05.48
VvOJ 5:14.01
PAR 5:21.15
VOJ 5:26.10

Splash Meet Manager, 11.71238

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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